2013-14 MONTANA HIGH SCHOOL *SPRING ENROLLMENTS BY CLASSIFICATION (SIZE)

AA
Bozeman
Billings West
Billings Senior
Helena
Billings Skyview
Great Falls CMR
Great Falls
Flathead
Helena Capital
Butte
Missoula Hellgate
Glacier
Missoula Sentinel
Missoula Big Sky

Belgrade
Columbia Falls
Laurel

Havre
Browning
Hamilton
Custer County
Polson
Whitefish
Park

Corvallis
Hardin

Sidney
Stevensville
Frenchtown
Beaverhead County
Libby

Fergus

Billings Central
Anaconda
Dawson

Butte Central

1905
1834
1664
1601
1529
1487
1483
1453
1293
1251
1225
1213
1113
1032

828
687
642
537
511
505
504
499
482
474
432
422
382
377
376
346
337
332
324
316
316
136

B
Ronan
Bigfork
Lincoln County
Huntley Project
Glasgow
Shepherd
Florence-Carlton
Wolf Point
Powell County
Jefferson
Broadwater
Roundup
Colstrip
Columbus
Poplar
Manhattan
Loyola Sacret Heart
Cut Bank
Sweet Grass County
Thompson Falls
Red Lodge
Conrad
Three Forks
Harlem
Malta
Choteau
Whitehall
Plains
Baker
Troy
Rocky Boy
Shelby
St Labre
Joliet
St Ignatius
Fairfield
Plentywood
Lodge Grass
Forsyth
Lame Deer

321
286
285
249
248
246
235
224
220
205
201
196
195
195
195
193
189
187
181
171
168
166
166
157
152
140
139
137
132
131
127
125
125
123
121
117
117
116
108
102

C
Chinook
Arlee
Victor
Powder River County
Great Falls Central
Seeley-Swan
Two Eagle River
Ennis
Simms
Box Elder
Northern Cheyenne
Superior
Charlo
Fairview
Twin Bridges
Park City
Belt
Cascade
Scobey
Circle
Gardiner
Centerville
Noxon
Darby
Culbertson
Fort Benton
Shields Valley
Absarokee
Chester-Joplin-Inverness
Drummond
Harlowton
Sunburst
Bridger
Garfield County
Granite
Valley Christian
Manhattan Christian
Sheridan
Hot Springs
Lone Peak

136
118
113
112
109
108
107
104
103
101
100
98
95
95
95
94
93
93
85
84
83
82
82
81
78
78
76
73
72
72
72
68
66
66
66
66
65
62
60
60

SOURCE: *OPI ENROLLMENT FIGURES MARCH 2014

C (cont)
White Sulphur Springs
Wibaux
North Star
Power
Plenty Coups
Broadview
Hays-Lodgepole
West Yellowstone
Lincoln
Alberton
Big Sandy
Valier
Bainville
Heart Butte
St Regis
Terry
Fromberg
Lambert
Rosebud
Winnett
Dutton/Brady
Harrison
Moore
Nashua
Denton
Froid
Lustre Christian
Carter County
Geraldine
Medicine Lake
Hysham
Frazer
Roberts
Savage
Winifred
Lima
Custer
Highwood
Geyser
Hobson

59
58
56
55
54
53
53
53
49
47
47
47
45
43
43
43
42
40
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
31
30
30
30
28
27
27
26
26

Augusta
Hinsdale
Lavina

Reed Point
Westby
Grass Range
Whitewater
Richey
Stanford
Brockton
Melstone
Dodson
Turner

Roy

Saco
Willow Creek
Plevna
Rapelje
Opheim
MSDB
Belfry
Judith Gap
Ryegate

C (cont)



